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DTSO Email Templates 

 

 
If the study can be opened at the other institution: 

 

 

Subject: PRMC Disease Team Sign Off: (Study #) – Response Needed 

To: Consortium Partner’s Disease Team Leader and RC 

CC: Home Site Disease Team Leader and PI 

 

Hello Dr. XXX,  

 

The attached protocol is in start-



 

 

 

 

DTSO Email Templates 
 

 

 

Coop Studies:  

 

 

 

 

Subject: PRMC Disease Team Sign Off Notification: (Study #) 

To: Consortium Partner’s Disease Team Leader and RC 

 

Hello Dr. XXX,  

 

The attached protocol is in start-up at (CC/UH). 

 

Thank you,



 

 

 

CASE CCC DISEASE TEAM LEADERS 

 

 
Breast – ID # 1 

UH: Alberto Montero, MD - alberto.montero@uhhospitals.org  

UH: Nicole McClain - nicole.mcclain@uhhospitals.org 

CC: Megan Kruse, MD - krusem@ccf.org 

CC: Katie Gardner - GARDNEK5@ccf.org 

 

Gastrointestinal – ID #2 

UH: Amit Mahipal, MD - amit.mahipal@uhhospitals.org  

UH: Rachel Carney - Rachel.carney@uhhospitals.org  

CC: Smitha Krishnamurthi, MD - krishns3@ccf.org  

CC: Natalia Rosas - rosasn@ccf.org 

 

Brain – ID #3 

UH: Herbert Newton, MD - Herbert.Newton@UHhospitals.org  

UH: Joyce Callahan - joyce.callahan@uhhospitals.org 

CC: Gene Barnett, MD - barnetg@ccf.org  

CC: Theresa Naska - naskat@ccf.org 

 

Head & Neck – ID #3 

UH: Rod Rezaee, MD - rod.rezaee@uhhospitals.org  

UH: Joyce Callahan - joyce.callahan@uhhospitals.org  

CC: Jessica Geiger, MD - geigerj@ccf.org 

CC: Jennie Laeng - LAENGJ@ccf.org 

 

Thoracic – ID #5 

UH: Debora Bruno, MD - Debora.Bruno@UHhospitals.org 

UH: Carol Tackett - carol.tackett@uhhospitals.org  

CC: Nathan Pennell MD, PhD - penneln@ccf.org  

CC: Jennie Laeng - LAENGJ@ccf.org 

 

Melanoma – ID #6 

UH: Jeremy Bordeaux, MD - Jeremy.Bordeaux@UHhospitals.org  
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Phase I – ID #Y 

UH: Afshin Dowlati, MD - afshin.dowlati@uhhospitals.org  

UH: Kim Thomas - Kimberly.Thomas@UHhospitals.org  

CC: Dale Shepard, MD, PhD - shepard@ccf.org 

CC: Heather Keaney - keaneyh@ccf.org 

 

Radiation Oncology 

UH: Specific disease team leader 

CC: Chirag Shah, MD - shahc4@ccf.org  

CC: Jennie Laeng - LAENGJ@ccf.org 


